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
Thiel, 278-3371.

more particulars call Jim Wilson, 278-3371.

EAST OAKVILLE

With inground pool and fabulous garden,
attractive 7 room split level, broadloomed,

Vera Lanch, 278-3371.

LOVE HORSES, DOGS?

Beautiful custom built home on 10 acres, 4
3 bedrooms, den, stone fireplace, family bedrooms, double garage, 2 family rooms,
kitchen, walk out to deck, a must to see, Zﬁrepalcubarnemna tack room, about
asking $74,900. For more information call ~ $20,000 down, owner will hold mortgage.

Call Fred McCabe 278-3371.

QUEEN FREDERICA
Beaut. 2 bedrdemeondo. in fine
building, near shoppmg & transpor-
tation for a price you wocug’
believe, Mr. B. Grimes, 239-4361.

‘ment. 2 baths. J. Mignone, 239-4361.

R i
HURRY! HURRY!
6-room solid brick bungalow with
fully finished basement apartment.
2 bathrooms. Private drive. Tony
Campanale, 239-4361.

MUST SELL!

plumbing. Must sell. T. Luisi, 239-
4361

BLOOR-EAST MALL
3-bedroom backsplit. Large living-
dining room comb. most beautiful
t... large kitchen. 2 fin. rooms in base-

e, Mr. Parker, 239-4361.

plenty of room with an eat-in kit.,
fin. family rm., ete. If you want to
mave up from your present home or
if you are a first time buyer, you
can’t let this bargain go by. We can
arrange mige. & terms to suit. Call
MR. GILLIS at 255-9111.

$54,900—$5,000 DOWN

7 room det. broadloomed spotless
home. Rec. room fin. in Tudor
style. Very charming home located
in Goodyear area. Call MAURICE
GILLON, 255-9111.

INCOME PROPERTY

5 bdrm. solid brick home with
private drive & brick garage. Large
60x104 lot. Close to TTC & shop-
ping. House is vacant. Asking $68,-
300. Call FRANK to inspect at 255-

9111,
DISTRESS SALE

$10-$15,000 can buy this beautiful 67
acres of land located near /fast
developing West Lorne. Beautiful 4
bdrm. frame home, barn/ fruit
coolers, etc. All this at an affordable
price. For more information call
MEEKA at 255-9111.

SWEET RETIREMENT

Lovely brick det. bung. 4 compact
rooms, full bsmt., cantina, laundry
room, new roof, furnace, beautiful
garden. Many extras included. Call
ARTHUR LEVINE at 265-9111.

10% FINANCING

$53,500 full price. $3,000 down. 8
room solid brick, 3 storey home
with~ income potential. Stove &
fridge. For more information cgll
TED LATHAM at 255-9111.

DIXIE & LAKESHORE
$59,900

$6,000 down will buy this large split
entrance solid brick, bung. located
on 50x150 lot. Fin. bsmt., 2 baths &
loads of extras. No mortgages to
arrange. Call M. MARKUS today
before it's sold at 255-9111.

MISSISSAUGA SPECIAL

Only $3,500 down for this solid brick
3 bdrm. backsplit semi with fin. rec.
rm. Excellent financing available.
Call DOUG STRONG on this fan-
tastic value at 255-9111.

3 bdrm. solid brick semi. Beautiful-
ly decorated large rooms, full
bsmt., modern kitchen. Close to
schools & transportation. Asking
only $4-$5,000 down. Call MARVIN
DECAIRE at 255-9111.

DISTRESS SALE
Must be Sold

Qwner is leaving fown & forced to
sell, this 3 bdrm. with 2 baths for
only $35,000. Full rec. facilities.
Desirable area in Mississauga.
Carries like rent. Call MRS
BRENNAN at 255-9111.

5 PLEX—ROYAL YORK &
QUEENSWAY

$114,900 asking. Modern solid rug
brick. All 2 bdrm. apts. 4 pc. baths.
Fully equipped. 10%% 1st mtge.
Never a vacancy. Spacious laundry
room, storage, etc. A-1 condition
thruout. Call PAUL KRUSH, 255-
911

g

Etobicoke — 255-9111 2334 LAKESHORE BLVD. W.

BELL

REAL ESTATE LIMITED

A REAL CREAM PUFF
$55,900—An immacuately maintained twin discreetly
decorated to suit the most discriminating buyer. Restyled
kitchen with new dishwasher and walkout to oversized
private treed garden. Tastefully finished broadloomed rec
room with adjacent hobby room. Be the first to see this
home. Brian Saracini 279-5652, 279-5046.

ONLY $2,000 DOWN
$39,500. East Oakville. Large two storey townhome. Four
bedrooms, 2 baths and broadloom. Washer and dryer in-
cluded. A bright clean well maintained home. Stuart
Darnley 279-5652, 279-5031.

AN UNUSUAL BUY
$2,500 will move you into this tastefully decorated quad
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